
R E S O R T  P O R T F O L I O CENTARARESERVE.COM/SAMUI



RESERVE EXPERIENCE

CENTARA RESERVE SAMUI

RESERVE LIVING

Imagebank

Picture-perfect swimming pools including free-form beachfront pool with whirlpools,
and infinity pool
Kids zone and wet playground
The first Reserve Spa Cenvaree featuring 7 relaxing treatment rooms and spa herb 
garden
First-class fitness centre fitted with the latest technology equipment
Yoga Pavilion
State-of-the-art event halls and meeting spaces

• 

 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

184 brand-new rooms, pool suites and luxury beachfront pool villas
Lush garden or unparalleled ocean views, and spacious private balcony or terrace 
in all rooms, suites, and villas
Sleep Therapy Clock in all rooms, suites, and villas
Reserve Ocean Suites are perfect for spacious family living with view, whilst Pool
Rooms and Suites allow a refreshing leap from bed to private pool
The signature Reserve Ocean Pool Villa spans 501 square metres and offers direct 
private beach access
Accommodation design pairs contemporary comfort infused with elements 
evoking Thai heritage
Suites and villas come with their own “Reserve Host”

The eagerly anticipated first resort in Centara’s curated luxury collection of iconic, 
refined hotels – Centara Reserve.  Rare and precious as the name suggests, Centara 
Reserve Samui is the completely reimagined and upgraded former Centara Grand Beach 
Resort Samui, and this new luxury property retains and integrates its celebrated colonial 
design ethic with contemporary flair. Set at the tranquil end of Chaweng, the island’s 
most desirable beach, the resort provides guests with a wealth of ways to relax and be 
spired by the unique service experiences that have been reserved for them. Nestled in 
lush gardens and with uninterrupted views of the turquoise waters lapping the shore, 
the sanctuary is worlds away from anywhere, and yet just a short sunrise stroll from all 
of the island’s finest wonders and attractions.

• 

• 

•

• 

 

• 

• 

•

RESERVE GASTRONOME

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Act 5: modern high-end cuisine
The Terrace: global cuisine
Salt Society: elegant beach bar & kitchen featuring tantalising seafood
Sa-Nga: contemporary Thai tapas with authentic local flavours
The Gin Run: gin bar featuring over 35 handcrafted gin concoctions
Kitchen Table: experience the hustle and bustle of a reel kitchen
Set in the middle of the action and live the real deal

38/2 Moo 3, Borpud, Chaweng 
Beach, Koh Samui, Surat Thani 
84320, Thailand

centarareserve.com/Samui
crs@chr.co.th
+66 (0) 7723 0500



ACCOMMODATION

ROOM FACTS AT A GLANCE IN-ROOM FEATURES

ROOM TYPE

Deluxe Garden

Deluxe Ocean

Luxury Ocean

Reserve Ocean

Deluxe Pool Access

Reserve Pool Suite

Luxury Garden Suite

Luxury Ocean Suite

Reserve Ocean Suite

The Garden Pool Suite

The Reserve Suite

Reserve Pool Villa

King

Twin

King

Twin

King

Twin

King

Twin

King 

King

Super King

Super King

Super King

Super King

Super King

Super King

Super KingThe Reserve Ocean Pool Villa

N
um

be
r o

f r
oo

m
s

18

30

8

14

13

9

21

5

17

33

2

4

5

1

1

2

1

Ba
lc

on
y 

- G
ar

de
n 

si
ze

 (m
2 )

8

8

8

8

12

12

12

12

8

27

9

9

16

65

47

183

428

To
ta

l l
iv

in
g 

sp
ac

e 
(m

2 )
40

40

40

40

60

60

60

60

48

67

81

81

80

122

127

256

501

M
ax

im
um

 o
cc

up
an

cy
 (A

D
 +

 C
H

)

2AD or 2AD+1CH

2AD

2AD or 2AD+1CH

2AD

2AD or 2AD+1CH

2AD

2AD or 2AD+1CH

2AD

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

3AD or 2AD+2CH

Ex
tr

a 
be

d 
ca

pa
bi

lit
y

Day Bed

Day Bed

Day Bed

Sofa  Bed

Pr
iv

at
e 

po
ol

In
di

vi
du

al
ly

 c
on

tr
ol

le
d 

ai
r -

 c
on

di
tio

ni
ng

Ba
th

tu
b

H
is

 &
 H

er
 a

m
en

iti
es

 k
it

H
is

 &
 H

er
 b

at
hr

op
e 

an
d 

sl
ip

pe
rs

M
in

ib
ar

Te
a 

an
d 

co
ff

ee
 m

ak
in

g 
fa

ci
liti

es  
In

-r
oo

m
 s

af
e

H
ai

rd
ry

er

Sa
te

lli
te

 T
V

C
om

pl
im

en
ta

ry
 w

ire
le

ss
 in

te
rn

et
 a

cc
es

s

Se
pa

ra
te

 li
vi

ng
 - 

di
ni

ng
 a

re
a

32

32

32

32

48

48

48

48

40

40

72

72

64

57

80

73

73

Ro
om

 s
iz

e 
(m

2 )



RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE TYPE OF CUISINE CAPACITY (SEATS) OPENING HOURS LOCATION

Act 5 116 18:00 - 22:30

The Terrace 96 06:00 - 22:30

Sa-Nga Contemporary Thai tapas

Inspired global cuisine and mixology

18 18:00 - 22:30

Salt Society 118 12:00 - 22:30

The Gin Run Homemade Gin based concoctions

Modern high-end cuisine

Global cuisine

24 12:00 - 23:00

In-room dining - 24 hrs -

MEETINGS & EVENTS

VENUE LOCATION SIZE (M x M)AREA (SQM) CEILING (M) CLASSROOM THEATRE COCKTAIL BANQUET CABARET

Event Hall 1 First Floor 144 12 x 12 3.5 M 60 120 120 70 49

Event Hall 1 & 2 First Floor 240 12 x 20 3.5 M 150 200 200 160 112

Meeting Space 3 First Floor 72 6 x 12 2.4 M 45 60 60 40 28

Meeting Space 4 First Floor 24 4 x 6 2.4 M 15 20 20 20 14

First FloorPre Function Space 72 6 x 12 3.5 M - - 60 - -

Event Hall 2 First Floor 96 8 x 12 3.5 M 40 80 80 50 35

Global cuisine


