

CENTARA **RESERVE**

SAMUI



RESORT PORTFOLIO



CENTARA**RESERVE**

38/2 Moo 3, Borpud, Chaweng Beach, Koh Samui, Surat Thani 84320, Thailand

centarareserve.com/Samui crs@chr.co.th +66 (0) 7723 0500

CENTARA RESERVE SAMUI

The eagerly anticipated first resort in Centara's curated luxury collection of iconic, refined hotels – Centara Reserve. Rare and precious as the name suggests, Centara Reserve Samui is the completely reimagined and upgraded former Centara Grand Beach Resort Samui, and this new luxury property retains and integrates its celebrated colonial design ethic with contemporary flair. Set at the tranquil end of Chaweng, the island's most desirable beach, the resort provides guests with a wealth of ways to relax and be spired by the unique service experiences that have been reserved for them. Nestled in lush gardens and with uninterrupted views of the turquoise waters lapping the shore, the sanctuary is worlds away from anywhere, and yet just a short sunrise stroll from all of the island's finest wonders and attractions.

RESERVE LIVING

- 184 brand-new rooms, pool suites and luxury beachfront pool villas
- Lush garden or unparalleled ocean views, and spacious private balcony or terrace in all rooms, suites, and villas
- Sleep Therapy Clock in all rooms, suites, and villas
- Reserve Ocean Suites are perfect for spacious family living with view, whilst Pool Rooms and Suites allow a refreshing leap from bed to private pool
- The signature Reserve Ocean Pool Villa spans 501 square metres and offers direct private beach access
- Accommodation design pairs contemporary comfort infused with elements evoking Thai heritage
- Suites and villas come with their own "Reserve Host"

RESERVE GASTRONOME

- Act 5: modern high-end cuisine
- The Terrace: global cuisine
- Salt Society: elegant beach bar & kitchen featuring tantalising seafood
- Sa-Nga: contemporary Thai tapas with authentic local flavours
- The Gin Run: gin bar featuring over 35 handcrafted gin concoctions
- Kitchen Table: experience the hustle and bustle of a reel kitchen Set in the middle of the action and live the real deal



RESERVE EXPERIENCE

- Picture-perfect swimming pools including free-form beachfront pool with whirlpools, and infinity pool
- Kids zone and wet playground
- The first Reserve Spa Cenvaree featuring 7 relaxing treatment rooms and spa herb garden
- First-class fitness centre fitted with the latest technology equipment
- Yoga Pavilion
- State-of-the-art event halls and meeting spaces



ACCOMMODATION

ROOM FACTS AT A GLANCE

IN-ROOM FEATURES

ROOM TYPE		Number of rooms	Room size (m^2)	Balcony - Garden size (\mathfrak{m}^2)	Total living space (m^2)	Maximum occupancy (AD + CH)	Extra bed capability	Private pool	Individually controlled air - conditioning	Bathtub	His & Her amenities kit	His & Her bathrope and slippers	Minibar	Tea and coffee making facilities	In-room safe	Hairdryer	Satellite TV	Complimentary wireless internet access	Separate living - dining area
Deluxe Garden	King	18	32	8	40	2AD or 2AD+1CH													
	Twin	30	32	8	40	2AD													
Deluxe Ocean	King	8	32	8	40	2AD or 2AD+1CH													
	Twin	14	32	8	40	2AD													
Luxury Ocean	King	13	48	12	60	2AD or 2AD+1CH													
	Twin	9	48	12	60	2AD													
Reserve Ocean	King	21	48	12	60	2AD or 2AD+1CH													
	Twin	5	48	12	60	2AD													
Deluxe Pool Access	King	17	40	8	48	3AD or 2AD+2CH													
Reserve Pool Suite	King	33	40	27	67	3AD or 2AD+2CH													
Luxury Garden Suite	Super King	2	72	9	81	3AD or 2AD+2CH	Day Bed												
Luxury Ocean Suite	Super King	4	72	9	81	3AD or 2AD+2CH	Day Bed												
Reserve Ocean Suite	Super King	5	64	16	80	3AD or 2AD+2CH	Day Bed												
The Garden Pool Suite	Super King	1	57	65	122	3AD or 2AD+2CH	Sofa Bed												
The Reserve Suite	Super King	1	80	47	127	3AD or 2AD+2CH	•		·	•			•	·	•		·	·	•
Reserve Pool Villa	Super King	2	73	183	256	3AD or 2AD+2CH		·	•	•			•	ŀ		•	•	•	•
The Reserve Ocean Pool Villa	Super King	1	73	428	501	3AD or 2AD+2CH	•	·	·	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	·

CENTARA **RESERVE**



RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE	TYPE OF CUISINE	CAPACITY (SEATS)	OPENING HOURS	LOCATION	
Act 5	Modern high-end cuisine	116	18:00 - 22:30	Ground floo	
The Terrace	Global cuisine	96	06:00 - 22:30	Ground floo	
Sa-Nga	Contemporary Thai tapas	18	18:00 - 22:30	Ground floo	
Salt Society	Inspired global cuisine and mixology	118	12:00 - 22:30	Ground floo	
The Gin Run	Homemade Gin based concoctions	24	12:00 - 23:00	1 st floor	
In-room dining	Global cuisine		24 hrs	-	

MEETINGS & EVENTS

VENUE	LOCATION	AREA (SQM)	SIZE (M x M)	CEILING (M)	CLASSROOM	THEATRE	COCKTAIL	BANQUET	CABARET
Event Hall 1	First Floor	144	12 × 12	3.5 M	60	120	120	70	49
Event Hall 2	First Floor	96	8 x 12	3.5 M	40	80	80	50	35
Event Hall 1 & 2	First Floor	240	12 x 20	3.5 M	150	200	200	160	112
Meeting Space 3	First Floor	72	6 x 12	2.4 M	45	60	60	40	28
Meeting Space 4	First Floor	24	4 x 6	2.4 M	15	20	20	20	14
Pre Function Space	First Floor	72	6 x 12	3.5 M	-		60	-	-